�Micro Series:
Crossed Roller Precision Stages
46
Micro Positioning Stages feature a low-profile design for space sensitive
applications and precision crossed roller bearings for high accuracies and
exceptional repeatability.  The stages come "ready-to-mount" to standard
servomotors.  Available in a variety of widths, travels, materials and ball screw
or lead screw, Micro Positioning Stages offer system design flexibility, while

otary
P
ositioning S
tages
51
Moment Loading
F(Mx) F(My) F(Mz)
Model No. (Load applied at 100mm off end) (Load applied at 100mm off side) (Load applied at 100mm off center)
(kg) (lb) (kg) (lb) (kg) (lb)
M050-025 4 9 3 6 1 3
M050-050 6 13 3 8 2 4
M050-100 9 21 4 10 2 5
M075-050 24 52 6 36 8 18
M075-100 32 70 19 41 9 21
M075-150 40 89 20 45 10 22
M100-025 42 92 23 50 11 25
M100-050 45 100 23 51 12 26
M100-075 51 113 24 53 12 26
M100-100 55 121 24 53 12 27
M100-150 65 142 25 56 13 28
M150-050 168 369 97 213 48 107

Model No. E F G M Stage Maximum
Without With Weight Load
Waycover Waycover
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) Tap (kg) (lb) (kg) (lb)
M100-025 221 8.7 — — — — 100 3.94 M5x0.8 1.90 4.19 298 660
M100-050 266 10.5 — — — — 127 4.99 M5x0.8 2.25 4.96 326 720
M100-075 321 12.6 179 7.05 179 7.05 150 5.91 M5x0.8 2.93 6.46 353 780
M100-100 371 14.6 200 7.87 200 7.87 127 4.99 M5x0.8 3.40 7.50 353 780
M100-150 471 18.4 330 12.99 370 14.57 127 4.99 M5x0.8 4.48 9.88 489 1080
Model No. Travel A B C D
Without With Without With
Waycover Waycover Waycover Waycover
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
M100-025 25 0.98 150 5.91 175 6.89 125 4.92 127 4.99 127 4.99 — —
M100-050 50 1.97 200 7.87 230 9.05 150 5.91 178 7.00 178 7.00 — —
M100-075 75 2.95 250 9.84 280 11.02 175 6.89 229 9.01 229 9.01— —
M100-100 100 3.94 300 11.81 350 13.78 200 7.87 279 10.98 279 10.98 179 7.05
M100-150 150 5.91 400 15.75 450 17.72 250 9.84 381 14.99 431 16.97 229 9.02
H
Model Counterbore Thru Hole
No. (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
M100-025

PACKAGE
LINEAR
ENCODER
49 49 50 5049
150
177
150
183
150
212
55
Model No. Travel A B C D
Without With
Waycover Waycover
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
M150-050 50 1.97 200 7.87 250 9.84 150 5.91 150 5.91 — —
M150-100 100 3.94 250 9.84 300 11.81 150 5.91 200 7.87 — —
M150-150 150 5.91 400 15.75 450 17.72 250 9.84 350 13.78 200 7.87
M150-200 200 7.87 450 17.72 500 19.68 250 9.84 400 15.75 200 7.87
Micro Series:
M150
H
Model Counterbore Thru Hole